Thursday, April 19, 2018

SCHEDULE OF THE DAY

Events Time Location

Duds to Dazzle 9:00 a.m. Happy State Bank-Randall County Event Center
Fashion Storyboard-Display Only 9:00 a.m. Happy State Bank-Randall County Event Center
Soil Judging 12:30 p.m. Ag Ed Center - WT

Grass |dentification 12:30 p.m. Wolfberry Day Use Area, Palo Duro Canyon
Range Evaluation 1:30 pm. Wolfberry Day Use Area, Palo Duro Canyon
Entomology ID 5:00 p.m. ANS 201 - WT

Friday, April 20, 2018

Events Time Location

Livestock Judging 9:00 a.m. Nance Ranch

(Check in & Contest at Nance Ranch)

Horse Judging 9:00 a.m. WTAMU Horse Center

(Check in & Contest at WTAMU Horse Center)

Consumer Decision Making

Share-the-Fun (Block 1)

4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

ANS 101 - WT

Virgil Henson Activity Center

Choreographed Routines, Dramedy, Poetry/Prose, Vocal Mirror Room
Saturday, April 21, 2018
Events Time Location
Share-the-Fun (Block 2) 9:00 a.m. University Church of Christ

Celebrate 4-H, Musical/Instrumental, Solo/Band Performance

Educational Presentations
Livestock Skillathon
Public Speaking

Fashion Show Interviews

Fashion Show (Modeling & Awards)

Trashion Show-Display Only

*ANS — Animal Science Building

**CC — Classroom Complex

***]BK — Jack B. Kelley Student Center

9:00 a.m.
12 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

3400 Conner Dr., Canyon, TX
CC Third Floor - WT
Ag Ed Center - WT
CC Third Floor - WT
CC Fourth Floor - WT
Virgil Henson Activity Center-Ballroom

Virgil Henson Activity Center-Ballroom



