## **SCHEDULE OF THE DAY**

## Thursday, April 19, 2018

Events	Time	<u>Location</u>
Duds to Dazzle	9:00 a.m.	Happy State Bank-Randall County Event Center
Fashion Storyboard-Display Only	9:00 a.m.	Happy State Bank-Randall County Event Center
Soil Judging	12:30 p.m.	Ag Ed Center - WT
Grass Identification	12:30 p.m.	Wolfberry Day Use Area, Palo Duro Canyon
Range Evaluation	1:30 pm.	Wolfberry Day Use Area, Palo Duro Canyon
Entomology ID	5:00 p.m.	ANS 201 - WT

## Friday, April 20, 2018

Events	Time	Location		
Livestock Judging	9:00 a.m.	Nance Ranch		
(Check in & Contest at Nance Ranch)				
Horse Judging	9:00 a.m.	WTAMU Horse Center		
(Check in & Contest at WTAMU Horse Center)				
Consumer Decision Making	4:00 p.m.	ANS 101 - WT		
Share-the-Fun (Block 1)	6:00 p.m.	Virgil Henson Activity Center		
Choreographed Routines, Dramedy, Poetry/Prose, Vocal		Mirror Room		

## Saturday, April 21, 2018

Events	Time	<u>Location</u>
Share-the-Fun (Block 2)	9:00 a.m.	University Church of Christ
Celebrate 4-H, Musical/Instrumental	l, Solo/Band Performanc	e 3400 Conner Dr., Canyon, TX
Educational Presentations	9:00 a.m.	CC Third Floor - WT
Livestock Skillathon	12 p.m.	Ag Ed Center - WT
Public Speaking	1:00 p.m.	CC Third Floor - WT
Fashion Show Interviews	1:30 p.m.	CC Fourth Floor - WT
Fashion Show (Modeling & Awards)	5:00 p.m.	Virgil Henson Activity Center-Ballroom
Trashion Show-Display Only	5:00 p.m.	Virgil Henson Activity Center-Ballroom

<sup>\*</sup>ANS – Animal Science Building

<sup>\*\*</sup>CC – Classroom Complex

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>JBK – Jack B. Kelley Student Center